
NOVEMBER 2017 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 TOT

Allegan - 1 Lakeshore HS 20 15  35

Plainwell HS    12  12 Livonia Math/Sci/Comp. 27 22  49

Berrien - 2 Macomb Math/Sci. Tech. 17     17

Andrews Academy 19 15  34 Midland - 3

St. Joseph HS 21 16  37 H. H. Dow HS 24 19  43

Charlevoix - 2 Oakland - 5

Beaver Island Community Sch 14 11  25 Berkley HS 20 14  34

Clinton - 3 Bishop Foley Cath. HS 18 13  31

DeWitt HS 21 18  39 Detroit Country Day Sch 29 26  55

Genesee - 3 Farmington HS 21 19  40

Flushing HS 16 15  31 International Academy 20 16  36

Grand Traverse - 3 Novi High School 27 28  55

Traverse City Central HS 21 15  36 South Lyon East HS 15  9  24

Traverse City West HS 21 15  36 Stoney Creek HS          

Kent - 2 Troy Athens HS 22 17  39

Calvin Christian School 19 15  34 Troy HS 29 30  59

Grand Rapids Chrstn HS 20 16  36 Washtenaw - 3

Rockford HS          Fr. Gabriel Richard HS 22 19  41

South Christian HS          Greenhills School 20 25  45

Macomb - 1 Washtenaw Techinical Middle          

Chippewa Valley HS 20 19  39 Wayne - 1

Dakota HS 25 23  48 Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 30 26  56

Math/Science Centers - 4 Trenton High School 16 10  26

Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U. 21     21 Univ-Detroit Jesuit Sch 20 17  37

Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci 20 18  38

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

12Ajay A - Novi High School 10Alan Z - Greenhills School

12Srihari G - Novi High School 9Arushi A - Novi High School

12Neel M - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 9Abhimanyu D - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

12Stephen O - H. H. Dow HS 9Matthew D - Troy HS

12Yajvan R - Livonia Math/Sci/Comp. 9Nick H - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

12Pratham S - Troy HS 9Zachary K - Dakota HS

12Sahil S - Detroit Country Day Sch 9Blake M - Troy Athens HS

12Chittesh T - Troy HS 9Max P - Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

12Jamie W - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 9Aaron P - Fr. Gabriel Richard HS

12Freddie Z - Troy HS 9Nathan R - Greenhills School

11Justin J L - Detroit Country Day Sch 9David S - Fr. Gabriel Richard HS

11Vasu R - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 9Wesley S - Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

11Alex X - Troy HS 9Zaid S - Detroit Country Day Sch

11Maddie Y - Detroit Country Day Sch 9Adam S - Detroit Country Day Sch

10Jason J - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 9Hudson W - St. Joseph HS

10Shivani K - Troy HS 9Jason Z - Detroit Country Day Sch

10Tony Z - Detroit Country Day Sch 9Kevin Z - Troy HS

Ajay A, Novi High School Yajvan R, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Snehesh D, Novi High School Pratham S, Troy HS

Srihari G, Novi High School Sahil S, Detroit Country Day Sch

Jeremiah G, Dakota HS Chittesh T, Troy HS

Shivani K, Troy HS Jamie W, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Spencer L, Troy HS Alex X, Troy HS

Neel M, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park Freddie Z, Troy HS

Stephen O, H. H. Dow HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

59Troy HS 37Univ-Detroit Jesuit Sch

56Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 36Grand Rapids Chrstn HS

55Detroit Country Day Sch 36International Academy

55Novi High School 36Traverse City Central HS

49Livonia Math/Sci/Comp. 36Traverse City West HS

48Dakota HS 35Lakeshore HS

45Greenhills School 34Andrews Academy

43H. H. Dow HS 34Berkley HS

41Fr. Gabriel Richard HS 34Calvin Christian School

40Farmington HS 31Bishop Foley Cath. HS

39Chippewa Valley HS 31Flushing HS

39DeWitt HS 26Trenton High School

39Troy Athens HS 25Beaver Island Community Sch

38Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci 24South Lyon East HS

37St. Joseph HS


